
Rule 4.34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

$.95/99 

For official use 

Company Number 

05487117 

SAFEGUARD SERVICES LIMITED 

of 

SURJIT KUMAR SINGLA 

Singla & Company 
Hamilton House 
1 Temple Avenue 
London 
EC4Y OHA 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 23 
JANUARY 2015 

Signed 

Presenter's name, address and reference (if any) 

haZ 26 January 2015 

Singla & Co 
Hamilton House 
1 Temple Avenue 
London EC4Y OHA 

SKS/AL/2612 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 ML 

28/01/2015 #99 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 434 — CVL - Revised 6 Apr 2010 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to Affairs of 

SAFEGUARD SERVICES LIMITED 

On the 23% January 2015, the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name: NEIL McROBERTS 

Signed. Dane 

Dated: 23 January 2015 

borm 419 



A- Summary of Assets 

ASSETS 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Book debts 

Cash at Bank 

Plant/Machinery/Tools 

Estimated total Assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

325,263 164,491 

$7 57 

7,458 1,100 

332,778 165,648 

— 

sionature__ . 4s DATE 23 JANUARY 2015 



Estimated total assets for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors 

Estimated (deficrencysurpius as regards preferential 

creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to 
carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Estimated (deficrency)/surplus of assets after floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 
(brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to 
floating charge holders) 

Estimated (defictency)/surplis as regards non-preferential 

creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency)/curplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members 

sicnatURE ites” 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

165,648 

NIL 

165,648 

N/A 

165,648 

NIL 

165,648 

N/A 

165,648 

(384,916) 

(219,268) 

N/A 

(219,268) 

(7) 

(219,275) 

DATE 23 JANUARY 2015 



Zba 1 aiysiaysasiay 
